



\$~19 to 21.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 266/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Advocate with
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Advocate

versus

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through: None

+ CRL.REV.P. 273/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Advocate with
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Advocate

versus

MANISH AGGARWAKL

..... Respondent

Through: None

+ CRL.REV.P. 274/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Advocate with
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Advocate

versus

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

17.09.2019

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, in order to enable him
to place on record the affidavit of service, list on 21.01.2020.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

SEPTEMBER 17, 2019

na