



\$~21 to 23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 266/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through
versus

None

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through

None

+ CRL.REV.P. 273/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through
versus

None

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through

None

+ CRL.REV.P. 274/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through
versus

None

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through

None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

% **03.03.2021**

1. The Court Master has received a telephonic message from the counsel for the petitioner that he is suffering from COVID like symptoms and therefore seeks a short adjournment.
2. List on 08.04.2021.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MARCH 3, 2021

hsk