



\$~11, 12 & 13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 266/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through None
versus

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through None

+ CRL.REV.P. 273/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through None
versus

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through None

+ CRL.REV.P. 274/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through None
versus

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

% **08.04.2021**

1. Even on the second call, no one appears for the petitioner and the respondent.

2. List on 03.05.2021, for non-prosecution.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 8, 2021

hsk