



\$~A-42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 266/2018**

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

01.04.2022

There is no appearance on behalf of the parties.

List on 28th November, 2022.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 1, 2022

Aj