



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 266/2018**

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

28.11.2022

1. None is present today.
2. List this matter on 14th March, 2023.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA,J

NOVEMBER 28, 2022/va