



\$~26 to 28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 266/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms.Chanda Trikha, Mr. Abhishek
Sharma and Mr. Vivek Bansal,
Advocates.

versus

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through:

(27)

+ CRL.REV.P. 273/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms.Chanda Trikha, Mr. Abhishek
Sharma and Mr. Vivek Bansal,
Advocates.

versus

MANISH AGGARWAKL

..... Respondent

Through:

(28)

+ CRL.REV.P. 274/2018

MANISH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms.Chanda Trikha, Mr. Abhishek
Sharma and Mr. Vivek Bansal,
Advocates.

versus

MANISH AGGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA



ORDER

14.03.2023

%

1. No one has appeared on behalf of respondent.
2. Issue fresh notice to respondent through local police station.
3. Re-notify on 28.07.2023.
4. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J

MARCH 14, 2023/kss

Click here to check corrigendum, if any