



\$~40 to 42

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

**(40)+ CRL.REV.P. 266/2018**

**(41) CRL.REV.P. 273/2018**

**(42) CRL.REV.P. 274/2018**

**MANISH JAIN**

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Abhishek Sharma,  
Mr.Kalash Pandey,  
Ms.Anushka Sharma, Advs.

versus

**MANISH AGGARWAL**

..... Respondent

Through:

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA**

**ORDER**

%

**05.03.2024**

List on 21<sup>st</sup> August, 2024.

**NAVIN CHAWLA, J**

**MARCH 5, 2024**

**RN**

*Click here to check corrigendum, if any*