



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 266/2018**

MANISH JAIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhishek Sharma & Ms. Anchal
Sharma, Advocates.

versus

MANISH AGGARWAL

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

20.11.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today, as his Lordship is on an official visit to Philippines to attend Asian Patent Attorneys Association's (APAA's) 76th Council Meeting.
2. List on 26th March, 2025.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 20, 2024/AK